
Cumberland County UCC Meeting 

May 6, 2021 

Attendance 

 

Howard Corey - NC811, howard@nc811.org, 336-317-5999 

Joe Kulwicki - SEC  

Kenny Hart, FPWC, kenny.hart@faypwc.com, 910-223-4721 

Lalita Brainard - CCSI lalitabrainard@championcleaning.net 

Ashley Kelsey - SEC - akelsey@seconnections.com 910-973-2804 

Mark Taylor-Piedmont Natural Gas 

Taylor, Mark J., mark.taylor5@duke-energy.com (910)850-1220 

Tami Stout, NC811, tami@nc811.org, 336-601-8644 

Parrish Reddick-NC811, 336-707-4528, parrish@nc811.org 

Maddox, Tracy - PNG  

 

Tiffany Faulk – PNG   

Bruce Sheldon - Maser Consulting 

Edwards, Chris   

Carla Jackson - PWC, 910-223-4716, carla.jackson@faypwc.com 

Tiffany Faulk - PWC, 910-223-4759, tiffany.faulk@faypwc.com 
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